
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

JUSLIN Henry 10
KOJO Ville-Valtteri
SUNDSTRÖM Filip 7

LEHTONEN Lasse
ROMAN Mika 9
SILFVERBERG Leevi 3

MAHLAMÄKI Olli 1
SIPOLA Elmeri 2
VUENTO Sami 5

ASPLUND Max
HUTTU Lucas 13
KORPIMÄKI Samuli

KARLSSON Rikhard 12
ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian
SJÖBERG Sami-Severi
VUORISALO Hermanni
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN 8,001
2 SAEILAEKLUBI FIN 26,003
3 PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 31,007
4 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT FIN 40,012
5 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO 2 FIN 41,013
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Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN

TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT FIN

TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO 2 FIN

TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN

SAEILAEKLUBI FIN
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6 KARLSSON Rikhard 2 2 5 5 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 3

5 VUORISALO Hermanni 6 8 10 5 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 1

4 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 1 9 15 5 JUSLIN Henry 2

6 KARLSSON Rikhard 8 17 20 5 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 1

4 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 2 19 25 5 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 3

5 VUORISALO Hermanni 11 30 28 3 JUSLIN Henry 2

4 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 3 33 35 7 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 1

6 KARLSSON Rikhard 3 36 40 5 JUSLIN Henry 2

5 VUORISALO Hermanni 6 42 45 5 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 3

Referee: BUĞRA Aker Yılmaz (TAPERÄ / FIN)

3 HUTTU Lucas 5 5 3 3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 6

1 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 5 10 8 5 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5

2 ASPLUND Max 5 15 9 1 JUSLIN Henry 4

1 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 5 20 10 1 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 6

3 HUTTU Lucas 5 25 11 1 JUSLIN Henry 4

2 ASPLUND Max 5 30 20 9 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5

1 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 5 35 22 2 JUSLIN Henry 4

2 ASPLUND Max 5 40 25 3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 6

3 HUTTU Lucas 5 45 28 3 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5

Referee: RYDENFELT Emmi (SK / FIN)

6 ASPLUND Max 5 5 2 2 KARLSSON Rikhard 3

5 HUTTU Lucas 5 10 6 4 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 1

4 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 5 15 9 3 VUORISALO Hermanni 2

6 ASPLUND Max 5 20 12 3 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 1

4 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 5 25 14 2 KARLSSON Rikhard 3

5 HUTTU Lucas 5 30 16 2 VUORISALO Hermanni 2

4 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 5 35 18 2 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 1

6 ASPLUND Max 5 40 19 1 VUORISALO Hermanni 2

5 HUTTU Lucas 5 45 20 1 KARLSSON Rikhard 3

Referee: RYDENFELT Emmi (SK / FIN)



3 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 5 0 0 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 6

1 VUENTO Sami 5 10 3 3 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5

2 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 15 4 1 JUSLIN Henry 4

1 VUENTO Sami 5 20 5 1 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 6

3 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 25 7 2 JUSLIN Henry 4

2 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 30 10 3 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5

1 VUENTO Sami 5 35 10 0 JUSLIN Henry 4

2 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 40 12 2 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 6

3 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 45 21 9 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5

Referee: RYDENFELT Emmi (SK / FIN)

6 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 5 2 2 KARLSSON Rikhard 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 10 4 2 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 1

4 VUENTO Sami 5 15 5 1 VUORISALO Hermanni 2

6 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 20 7 2 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 1

4 VUENTO Sami 5 25 8 1 KARLSSON Rikhard 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 30 10 2 VUORISALO Hermanni 2

4 VUENTO Sami 5 35 11 1 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 1

6 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 40 17 6 VUORISALO Hermanni 2

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 45 17 0 KARLSSON Rikhard 3

Referee: RYDENFELT Emmi (SK / FIN)

6 SIPOLA Elmeri 2 2 5 5 HUTTU Lucas 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 4 6 10 5 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 1

4 VUENTO Sami 9 15 12 2 ASPLUND Max 2

6 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 20 14 2 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 1

4 VUENTO Sami 4 24 25 11 HUTTU Lucas 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 6 30 26 1 ASPLUND Max 2

4 VUENTO Sami 5 35 26 0 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 1

6 SIPOLA Elmeri 5 40 27 1 ASPLUND Max 2

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 45 27 0 HUTTU Lucas 3

Referee: RYDENFELT Emmi (SK / FIN)



6 ROMAN Mika 5 5 2 2 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 3

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 5 10 5 3 JUSLIN Henry 1

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 15 9 4 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 2

6 ROMAN Mika 5 20 10 1 JUSLIN Henry 1

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 25 14 4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 3

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 5 30 15 1 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 2

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 35 19 4 JUSLIN Henry 1

6 ROMAN Mika 5 40 21 2 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 2

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 5 45 22 1 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 3

Referee: BUĞRA Aker Yılmaz (TAPERÄ / FIN)

3 LEHTONEN Lasse 5 5 2 2 KARLSSON Rikhard 6

1 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 10 5 3 VUORISALO Hermanni 5

2 ROMAN Mika 5 15 6 1 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 4

1 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 20 7 1 KARLSSON Rikhard 6

3 LEHTONEN Lasse 5 25 10 3 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 4

2 ROMAN Mika 5 30 14 4 VUORISALO Hermanni 5

1 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 35 15 1 ROMOLEROUX LOVO Juan Sebastian 4

2 ROMAN Mika 5 40 19 4 KARLSSON Rikhard 6

3 LEHTONEN Lasse 5 45 21 2 VUORISALO Hermanni 5

Referee: BUĞRA Aker Yılmaz (TAPERÄ / FIN)

6 ROMAN Mika 5 5 3 3 HUTTU Lucas 3

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 1 6 10 7 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 1

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 6 12 15 5 ASPLUND Max 2

6 ROMAN Mika 7 19 20 5 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 1

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 3 22 25 5 HUTTU Lucas 3

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 8 30 29 4 ASPLUND Max 2

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 35 30 1 KORPIMÄKI Samuli 1

6 ROMAN Mika 5 40 33 3 ASPLUND Max 2

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 5 45 36 3 HUTTU Lucas 3

Referee: BUĞRA Aker Yılmaz (TAPERÄ / FIN)



6 ROMAN Mika 3 3 5 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 7 10 5 0 VUENTO Sami 1

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 15 11 6 SIPOLA Elmeri 2

6 ROMAN Mika 5 20 14 3 VUENTO Sami 1

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 25 23 9 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 3 28 30 7 SIPOLA Elmeri 2

4 SILFVERBERG Leevi 5 33 35 5 VUENTO Sami 1

6 ROMAN Mika 3 36 40 5 SIPOLA Elmeri 2

5 LEHTONEN Lasse 2 38 45 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

Referee: BUĞRA Aker Yılmaz (TAPERÄ / FIN)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN
2 SAEILAEKLUBI FIN
3 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO 2 FIN
4 PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
5 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
BUĞRA Aker Yılmaz FIN Ref: 5
RYDENFELT Emmi FIN Ref: 5


